Position

Police Officer

Chief Of Police

Police Sergeant

Police Commander

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Detective

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher/Records
Exec Asst/Trng Mngr
Police Officer

Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher/Records
Police Dispatcher/Records
Police Dispatcher/Records
Code Enforce/Cso

Police Officer/Police Resv
Cso/Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$224,623
$189,427
$186,286
$176,163
$160,285
$158,248
$152,164
$151,911
$150,598
$150,026
$139,095
$138,048
$135,990
$131,527
$123,984
$121,755
$120,287
$107,414
$101,536
$97,037
$96,701
$95,354
$94,569
$91,856
$91,477
$89,835
$89,799
$53,812
$41,889
$28,369

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,017
$33,665
$56,342
$58,621
$55,756
$53,255
$54,139
$53,652
$44,574
$49,499
$16,830
$17,053
$32,452
$49,112
$46,614
$48,009
$48,568
$11,124

$9,603
$27,714
$27,779
$32,282
$19,026
$17,200

$9,387

$6,175

$8,896
$18,891

$8,191

$4,850



Per Diem Dispatcher
Police Resv/Pdispatcher
Police Officer Reser

Police Officer Reser

Police Dispatcher/Records
Per Diem Dispatcher

Per Diem Dispatcher

Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton
Atherton

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$18,756
$9,230
$7,480
$1,099
$750
$464
$193

$1,603
$455
$0

$0

$0

$0

$9



