Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$224,623	\$29,017
Chief Of Police		Atherton	Police	\$189,427	\$33,665
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$186,286	\$56,342
Police Commander		Atherton	Police	\$176,163	\$58,621
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$160,285	\$55,756
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$158,248	\$53,255
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$152,164	\$54,139
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$151,911	\$53,652
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$150,598	\$44,574
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$150,026	\$49,499
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$139,095	\$16,830
Police Sergeant		Atherton	Police	\$138,048	\$17,053
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$135,990	\$32,452
Police Detective		Atherton	Police	\$131,527	\$49,112
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$123,984	\$46,614
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$121,755	\$48,009
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$120,287	\$48,568
Police Dispatcher/Records		Atherton	Police	\$107,414	\$11,124
Exec Asst/Trng Mngr		Atherton	Police	\$101,536	\$9,603
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$97,037	\$27,714
Dispatcher		Atherton	Police	\$96,701	\$27,779
Police Dispatcher/Records		Atherton	Police	\$95,354	\$32,282
Police Dispatcher/Records		Atherton	Police	\$94,569	\$19,026
Police Dispatcher/Records		Atherton	Police	\$91,856	\$17,200
Code Enforce/Cso		Atherton	Police	\$91,477	\$9,387
Police Officer/Police Resv		Atherton	Police	\$89,835	\$6,175
Cso/Dispatcher		Atherton	Police	\$89,799	\$8,896
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$53,812	\$18,891
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$41,889	\$8,191
Police Officer		Atherton	Police	\$28,369	\$4,850

Per Diem Dispatcher	Atherton	Police	\$18,756	\$1,603
Police Resv/Pdispatcher	Atherton	Police	\$9,230	\$455
Police Officer Reser	Atherton	Police	\$7,480	\$0
Police Officer Reser	Atherton	Police	\$1,099	\$0
Police Dispatcher/Records	Atherton	Police	\$750	\$0
Per Diem Dispatcher	Atherton	Police	\$464	\$0
Per Diem Dispatcher	Atherton	Police	\$193	\$9